
Ranking Nation  Team
penalties

Pair
penalties

Total weight
(g)

Best weight
of Pair (g)

Big fish
(g)

Total fish
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Croatia

France

Belgium

England

Italy

Ukraine

Russia

South-Africa

Serbia

Austria

Kazakhstan

Lithuania

Romania

Bulgaria

Israel

Netherland

Spain

Latvia

Portugal

Slovenia

United-States

Hungary

FYRO Macedonia

Bosnia Herzegovina

4

10

14

21

23

25

27

27

31

31

36

40½

41

43

43½

45½

46

46

48½

51½

57

59

63

66½

1 - 1 - 2

1 - 4 - 5

3 - 3 - 8

4 - 7 -10

6 - 6 -11

2 - 7 -16

5 - 7 -15

6 -10 -11

3 - 9 -19

8 - 8 -15

5 -14 -17

2 -18 -20½

10 -12 -19

14 -14 -15

9 -12 -22½

4 -20½-21

12 -16 -18

13 -13 -20

11 -17 -20½

9 -20½-22

13 -20½-23½

16 -20½-22½

20 -20½-22½

20½-22½-23½

316.400

228.660

192.555

97.640

111.365

121.325

99.775

87.110

80.410

56.795

70.140

118.290

38.405

30.750

35.605

91.070

27.680

26.505

27.000

30.080

13.905

11.770

5.730

0

143.755

124.805

94.385

60.060

58.880

57.565

59.015

52.340

66.210

31.085

45.090

107.170

17.935

15.140

27.220

86.075

18.590

15.575

22.365

27.745

13.905

11.770

5.730

0

10.650,0

13.730,0

11.320,0

12.950,0

17.140,0

15.830,0

10.870,0

13.270,0

10.340,0

14.970,0

9.130,0

13.480,0

7.040,0

11.270,0

6.230,0

12.710,0

5.420,0

7.530,0

5.440,0

10.370,0

3.670,0

6.510,0

2.965,0

0,0

77

53

45

22

22

23

19

16

20

10

16

27

9

7

8

17

6

6

8

8

5

2

2

0

TEAM FINAL RANKING
Organization FIPSAS 

Pietrafitta Lake - Italy

 XVI CARPFISHING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Date 27-09-2014

Time 14:25:54 President of Jury



Ranking Pair Nation  Penalties Weight
(g)

Big fish
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Sector Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

(A)
Banaj Dalibor
Jakopcevic Hrvoje

(C)
Farge Mathieu
Neyrat Mathieu

(B)
Delic Tihomir
Stanic Dalibor

(A)
Barkauskas Justas
Pupelis Remigijus

(C)
Ladnjak Damir
Vukšic Tomislav

(B)
Lipskyi Oleksandr
Shykhotarov Damir

(A)
Berckmans Michael
Collin Gregory

(C)
Bojanic Bojan
Gardinovacki Zoran

(B)
Derrider Kevin
Tilman Laurent

(A)
Molendyk Peter
Molendyk Wim

(C)
Holehouse Pete
Wildbore Jakob

(B)
Régny Mickaël
Riedinger Olivier

(C)
Kaldin Gennady
Kolesnikov Artem

(A)
Potiquet Frédéric
Renna Mickael

(B)
Dridiger Sergey
Sukhorukov Maxim

(C)
Crosato Alessandro
De Bortoli Ivano

(A)
Delport Ferdi
Delport Lee

Croatia

France

Croatia

Lithuania

Croatia

Ukraine

Belgium

Serbia

Belgium

Netherland

England

France

Russia

France

Kazakhstan

Italy

South-Africa

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

3

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

143.755

124.805

78.880

107.170

93.765

57.565

94.385

66.210

56.300

86.075

60.060

47.500

59.015

56.355

45.090

58.880

52.340

8.920

13.730

10.650

13.480

8.500

15.830

11.320

10.340

8.770

12.710

12.950

7.470

8.900

5.500

9.130

17.140

13.270

33

26

20

24

24

10

22

15

13

16

11

11

12

16

9

11

8

A

C

B

A

C

B

A

C

B

A

C

B

C

A

B

C

A

6

7

15

2

22

16

9

10

17

1

17

22

24

15

1

20

17

PAIR FINAL RANKING
Organization FIPSAS

 

Pietrafitta Lake - Italy

 
XVI CARPFISHING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Date 27-09-2014

Time 14:28:30 President of Jury



Ranking Pair Nation  Penalties Weight
(g)

Big fish
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Sector Peg
(Nr.)

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

(B)
Fanucchi Riccardo
Succi Massimo

(C)
Vasylenko Yuriy
Dolynych Ihor

(A)
Chaika Igor
Smirnova Anna

(B)
Sanger Kia
Stamp Jack

(C)
Cordier Cedric
Escouflaire Raphael

(A)
Huber Michael
Radlingmaier Stefan

(B)
Muster René
Wu Hans

(A)
Galekovic Boris
Kroselj Zdravko

(C)
Dmitrovich Gleb
Haikin Gennady

(B)
Benak Jovica
Radosavljevic Boban

(C)
Cloete Bennie
Pelser Dean

(A)
Flowers Billy
Londors Jamie

(B)
Dragan Alexandru Bog
Tudor Cosmin

(A)
Carinelli Riccardo
Ramina Daniele

(C)
Cardoso Carlos
Marmelo Hugo

(B)
Foxcroft Gilbert
Louwies Loutjie

(C)
Cano Sanchez Vicente
Herrero Gomez Jose Fco.

Italy

Ukraine

Russia

England

Belgium

Austria

Austria

Slovenia

Israel

Serbia

South-Africa

England

Romania

Italy

Portugal

South-Africa

Spain

6

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

9

9

10

10

10

11

11

11

12

29.010

56.690

34.730

13.615

41.870

31.085

13.020

27.745

27.220

10.405

25.895

23.965

9.700

23.475

22.365

8.875

18.590

4.795

11.080

10.870

11.040

6.370

14.970

7.150

10.370

6.230

2.920

7.830

4.725

7.040

9.600

5.440

6.690

5.420

7

12

6

2

10

4

2

7

6

4

6

9

2

4

6

2

4

B

C

A

B

C

A

B

A

C

B

C

A

B

A

C

B

C

4

3

16

9

1

7

23

24

5

2

8

23

3

12

23

24

13

PAIR FINAL RANKING
Organization FIPSAS

 

Pietrafitta Lake - Italy

 
XVI CARPFISHING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Date 27-09-2014

Time 14:28:30 President of Jury



Ranking Pair Nation  Penalties Weight
(g)

Big fish
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Sector Peg
(Nr.)

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

(A)
Clampa Gheorghe
Murgeanu Florin

(B)
Khursanov Artsiom
Poluksht Roman

(C)
Ainars Barons
Kaspars Bogdans

(A)
Olivier Kevin
Wells August

(B)
Edvins Shlubovsis
Nukis Maris

(C)
Ivanov Mihail
Nikolov Branimir

(A)
Pak Yevgeniy
Tyo Vladimir

(B)
Balchev Branimir
Dimov Liudmil

(C)
Seebacher Martin
Thalhammer Gernot

(A)
Borisov George
Matev Matei

(B)
Deynekina Tatiana
Tugushi Dmitry

(C)
Szirmai Tibor
Tóth Zoltán

(A)
Treskot Taras
Targonskyi Dmytro

(B)
Muñoz Pradell Marc
Rosanas Rubio Josep

(C)
Fedorovich Denis
Barayev Sabirzhan

(A)
Lopes Fernando
Milheiras Casimiro

(C)
Budelis Andrius
Simukonis Augustas

Romania

Israel

Latvia

United-States

Latvia

Bulgaria

Kazakhstan

Bulgaria

Austria

Bulgaria

Russia

Hungary

Ukraine

Spain

Kazakhstan

Portugal

Lithuania

12

12

13

13

13

14

14

14

15

15

15

16

16

16

17

17

18

17.935

8.385

15.575

13.905

7.960

15.140

13.695

7.175

12.690

8.435

6.030

11.770

7.070

4.480

11.355

4.635

11.120

6.820

4.765

7.530

3.670

4.120

11.270

4.260

4.160

5.050

3.205

6.030

6.510

7.070

4.480

3.845

2.450

6.070

4

2

3

5

2

2

4

2

4

3

1

2

1

1

3

2

3

A

B

C

A

B

C

A

B

C

A

B

C

A

B

C

A

C

10

20

4

3

12

2

8

11

14

19

8

6

11

5

16

14

18

PAIR FINAL RANKING
Organization FIPSAS

 

Pietrafitta Lake - Italy

 
XVI CARPFISHING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Date 27-09-2014

Time 14:28:30 President of Jury



Ranking Pair Nation  Penalties Weight
(g)

Big fish
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Sector Peg
(Nr.)

52

53

54

55

56

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

65

66

67

67

(A)
Gandara Nogue David
Martinez Muri Eduardo

(C)
Ivan Vasile
Bontas Mitica

(A)
Bolesnikov Minja
Petrovic Dobrica

(C)
Mojosovski Jane
Trajkovski Oliver

(A)
Aleksejs Gorbunovs
Igors Jurgilevichs

(B)
Aciu Mihai
Bucur Bogdan

(B)
Nyland Dennis
Wender Bjorn

(B)
Miljkovic Dino
Kadic Ibrahim

(B)
Grigaitis Darius
Staskus Mantas

(B)
Orlic Branislav
Redzic Ibro

(B)
Francisco António
Nunes Carlos

(B)
Fekete Károly
Roskó Péter

(B)
Simjanovski Goce
Stojcic Predrag

(C)
De Geus John
Van Der Heyde Jeroen

(C)
Sabelnik Grega
Sepic Jasmin

(A)
Kantor Alexander
Wexler Dmitri

(A)
Kneževic Rajo
Micevic Sasa

Spain

Romania

Serbia

FYRO Macedonia

Latvia

United-States

Netherland

Bosnia Herzegovina

Lithuania

Slovenia

Portugal

Hungary

FYRO Macedonia

Netherland

Slovenia

Israel

Bosnia Herzegovina

18

19

19

20

20

20½

20½

20½

20½

20½

20½

20½

20½

21

22

22½

22½

4.610

10.770

3.795

5.730

2.970

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4.995

2.335

0

0

4.610

3.730

3.795

2.965

2.970

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4.995

2.335

0

0

1

3

1

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

A

C

A

C

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

C

C

A

A

22

19

18

12

21

19

18

13

10

7

6

14

21

9

15

13

4

PAIR FINAL RANKING
Organization FIPSAS

 

Pietrafitta Lake - Italy

 
XVI CARPFISHING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Date 27-09-2014

Time 14:28:30 President of Jury



Ranking Pair Nation  Penalties Weight
(g)

Big fish
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Sector Peg
(Nr.)

67

67

71

71

(A)
Banka Pál
Bodó Ferenc

(A)
Krstevski Krste
Mishevski Filip

(C)
Lehrer Sean
Petrov Ivelin

(C)
Brkic Arif
Avdic Nedžad

Hungary

FYRO Macedonia

United-States

Bosnia Herzegovina

22½

22½

23½

23½

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

A

A

C

C

20

5

11

21

PAIR FINAL RANKING
Organization FIPSAS

 

Pietrafitta Lake - Italy

 
XVI CARPFISHING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Date 27-09-2014

Time 14:28:30 President of Jury



Ranking Pair Nation  Weight
(g)

Big fish
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(A)
Banaj Dalibor
Jakopcevic Hrvoje

(A)
Barkauskas Justas
Pupelis Remigijus

(A)
Berckmans Michael
Collin Gregory

(A)
Molendyk Peter
Molendyk Wim

(A)
Potiquet Frédéric
Renna Mickael

(A)
Delport Ferdi
Delport Lee

(A)
Chaika Igor
Smirnova Anna

(A)
Huber Michael
Radlingmaier Stefan

(A)
Galekovic Boris
Kroselj Zdravko

(A)
Flowers Billy
Londors Jamie

(A)
Carinelli Riccardo
Ramina Daniele

(A)
Clampa Gheorghe
Murgeanu Florin

Croatia

Lithuania

Belgium

Netherland

France

South-Africa

Russia

Austria

Slovenia

England

Italy

Romania

143.755

107.170

94.385

86.075

56.355

52.340

34.730

31.085

27.745

23.965

23.475

17.935

(8.920)

(13.480)

(11.320)

(12.710)

(5.500)

(13.270)

(10.870)

(14.970)

(10.370)

(4.725)

(9.600)

(6.820)

33

24

22

16

16

8

6

4

7

9

4

4

6

2

9

1

15

17

16

7

24

23

12

10

Sector A
Organization FIPSAS

 

Pietrafitta Lake - Italy

 XVI CARPFISHING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Date 27-09-2014

Time 14:27:24 President of Jury



Ranking Pair Nation  Weight
(g)

Big fish
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

22,5

22,5

22,5

22,5

(A)
Olivier Kevin
Wells August

(A)
Pak Yevgeniy
Tyo Vladimir

(A)
Borisov George
Matev Matei

(A)
Treskot Taras
Targonskyi Dmytro

(A)
Lopes Fernando
Milheiras Casimiro

(A)
Gandara Nogue David
Martinez Muri Eduardo

(A)
Bolesnikov Minja
Petrovic Dobrica

(A)
Aleksejs Gorbunovs
Igors Jurgilevichs

(A)
Krstevski Krste
Mishevski Filip

(A)
Kneževic Rajo
Micevic Sasa

(A)
Kantor Alexander
Wexler Dmitri

(A)
Banka Pál
Bodó Ferenc

United-States

Kazakhstan

Bulgaria

Ukraine

Portugal

Spain

Serbia

Latvia

FYRO Macedonia

Bosnia Herzegovina

Israel

Hungary

13.905

13.695

8.435

7.070

4.635

4.610

3.795

2.970

0

0

0

0

(3.670)

(4.260)

(3.205)

(7.070)

(2.450)

(4.610)

(3.795)

(2.970)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

5

4

3

1

2

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

3

8

19

11

14

22

18

21

5

4

13

20

Sector A
Organization FIPSAS

 

Pietrafitta Lake - Italy

 XVI CARPFISHING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Date 27-09-2014

Time 14:27:24 President of Jury



Ranking Pair Nation  Weight
(g)

Big fish
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(B)
Delic Tihomir
Stanic Dalibor

(B)
Lipskyi Oleksandr
Shykhotarov Damir

(B)
Derrider Kevin
Tilman Laurent

(B)
Régny Mickaël
Riedinger Olivier

(B)
Dridiger Sergey
Sukhorukov Maxim

(B)
Fanucchi Riccardo
Succi Massimo

(B)
Sanger Kia
Stamp Jack

(B)
Muster René
Wu Hans

(B)
Benak Jovica
Radosavljevic Boban

(B)
Dragan Alexandru Bog
Tudor Cosmin

(B)
Foxcroft Gilbert
Louwies Loutjie

(B)
Khursanov Artsiom
Poluksht Roman

Croatia

Ukraine

Belgium

France

Kazakhstan

Italy

England

Austria

Serbia

Romania

South-Africa

Israel

78.880

57.565

56.300

47.500

45.090

29.010

13.615

13.020

10.405

9.700

8.875

8.385

(10.650)

(15.830)

(8.770)

(7.470)

(9.130)

(4.795)

(11.040)

(7.150)

(2.920)

(7.040)

(6.690)

(4.765)

20

10

13

11

9

7

2

2

4

2

2

2

15

16

17

22

1

4

9

23

2

3

24

20

Sector B
Organization FIPSAS

 

Pietrafitta Lake - Italy

 XVI CARPFISHING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Date 27-09-2014

Time 14:27:24 President of Jury



Ranking Pair Nation  Weight
(g)

Big fish
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

13

14

15

16

20,5

20,5

20,5

20,5

20,5

20,5

20,5

20,5

(B)
Edvins Shlubovsis
Nukis Maris

(B)
Balchev Branimir
Dimov Liudmil

(B)
Deynekina Tatiana
Tugushi Dmitry

(B)
Muñoz Pradell Marc
Rosanas Rubio Josep

(B)
Orlic Branislav
Redzic Ibro

(B)
Nyland Dennis
Wender Bjorn

(B)
Aciu Mihai
Bucur Bogdan

(B)
Miljkovic Dino
Kadic Ibrahim

(B)
Simjanovski Goce
Stojcic Predrag

(B)
Fekete Károly
Roskó Péter

(B)
Grigaitis Darius
Staskus Mantas

(B)
Francisco António
Nunes Carlos

Latvia

Bulgaria

Russia

Spain

Slovenia

Netherland

United-States

Bosnia Herzegovina

FYRO Macedonia

Hungary

Lithuania

Portugal

7.960

7.175

6.030

4.480

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

(4.120)

(4.160)

(6.030)

(4.480)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

2

2

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12

11

8

5

7

18

19

13

21

14

10

6

Sector B
Organization FIPSAS

 

Pietrafitta Lake - Italy

 XVI CARPFISHING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Date 27-09-2014

Time 14:27:24 President of Jury



Ranking Pair Nation  Weight
(g)

Big fish
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(C)
Farge Mathieu
Neyrat Mathieu

(C)
Ladnjak Damir
Vukšic Tomislav

(C)
Bojanic Bojan
Gardinovacki Zoran

(C)
Holehouse Pete
Wildbore Jakob

(C)
Kaldin Gennady
Kolesnikov Artem

(C)
Crosato Alessandro
De Bortoli Ivano

(C)
Vasylenko Yuriy
Dolynych Ihor

(C)
Cordier Cedric
Escouflaire Raphael

(C)
Dmitrovich Gleb
Haikin Gennady

(C)
Cloete Bennie
Pelser Dean

(C)
Cardoso Carlos
Marmelo Hugo

(C)
Cano Sanchez Vicente
Herrero Gomez Jose Fco.

France

Croatia

Serbia

England

Russia

Italy

Ukraine

Belgium

Israel

South-Africa

Portugal

Spain

124.805

93.765

66.210

60.060

59.015

58.880

56.690

41.870

27.220

25.895

22.365

18.590

(13.730)

(8.500)

(10.340)

(12.950)

(8.900)

(17.140)

(11.080)

(6.370)

(6.230)

(7.830)

(5.440)

(5.420)

26

24

15

11

12

11

12

10

6

6

6

4

7

22

10

17

24

20

3

1

5

8

23

13

Sector C
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Pietrafitta Lake - Italy

 XVI CARPFISHING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Date 27-09-2014

Time 14:27:24 President of Jury



Ranking Pair Nation  Weight
(g)

Big fish
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23,5

23,5

(C)
Ainars Barons
Kaspars Bogdans

(C)
Ivanov Mihail
Nikolov Branimir

(C)
Seebacher Martin
Thalhammer Gernot

(C)
Szirmai Tibor
Tóth Zoltán

(C)
Fedorovich Denis
Barayev Sabirzhan

(C)
Budelis Andrius
Simukonis Augustas

(C)
Ivan Vasile
Bontas Mitica

(C)
Mojosovski Jane
Trajkovski Oliver

(C)
De Geus John
Van Der Heyde Jeroen

(C)
Sabelnik Grega
Sepic Jasmin

(C)
Brkic Arif
Avdic Nedžad

(C)
Lehrer Sean
Petrov Ivelin

Latvia

Bulgaria

Austria

Hungary

Kazakhstan

Lithuania

Romania

FYRO Macedonia

Netherland

Slovenia

Bosnia Herzegovina

United-States

15.575

15.140

12.690

11.770

11.355

11.120

10.770

5.730

4.995

2.335

0

0

(7.530)

(11.270)

(5.050)

(6.510)

(3.845)

(6.070)

(3.730)

(2.965)

(4.995)

(2.335)

(0)

(0)

3

2

4

2

3

3

3

2

1

1

0

0

4

2

14

6

16

18

19

12

9

15

21

11

Sector C
Organization FIPSAS

 

Pietrafitta Lake - Italy

 XVI CARPFISHING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Date 27-09-2014

Time 14:27:25 President of Jury
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